
2001A 
MITMEVÕISTLUS 
 
 Võistleja Klubi Vaba Hüpits Rõngas Pall Kurikad Kokku 

1 Elina Tommik SK Nord 0,000 12,800 12,950 0,000 0,000 25,750 

2 Selin Sedledski VK Janika Tallinn 0,000 9,700 0,000 11,600 0,000 21,300 

3 Jelena Balkina SK Nord 0,000 0,000 0,000 12,000 13,950 25,950 

4 Alisa Mihhailova SK Nord 0,000 0,000 0,000 12,800 13,150 25,950 

5 Anabel Ainso VK Rütmika 0,000 12,050 0,000 0,000 12,550 24,600 

6 
Johanna Christina Peterson 

SK Nord/Viljandi 
SK 0,000 11,950 12,050 0,000 0,000 24,000 

7 Lill Liisa Leontine VK Janika Tallinn 0,000 11,300 0,000 12,000 0,000 23,300 

8 Maria Susi SK Nord 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 

 
 
2001A 
Hüpits 
 

Võistleja Klubi 
D 
kokku 

EX 
kokku Kokku Piir Hinne 

1 Elina Tommik SK Nord 5,350 7,450 12,800   12,800 

2 Anabel Ainso VK Rütmika 4,800 7,250 12,050   12,050 

3 Johanna Christina Peterson SK Nord/Viljandi SK 4,750 7,200 11,950   11,950 

4 Lill Liisa Leontine VK Janika Tallinn 4,400 6,900 11,300   11,300 

5 Selin Sedledski VK Janika Tallinn 3,350 6,350 9,700   9,700 

 
2001A 
Rõngas 
 

Võistleja Klubi 
D 
kokku 

EX 
kokku Kokku Piir Hinne 

1 Elina Tommik SK Nord 5,450 7,500 12,950   12,950 

2 Johanna Christina Peterson SK Nord/Viljandi SK 5,150 6,900 12,050   12,050 

 
 
 



2001A 
Pall 
 

Võistleja Klubi 
D 
kokku 

EX 
kokku Kokku Piir Hinne 

1 Alisa Mihhailova SK Nord 5,400 7,400 12,800   12,800 

2 Jelena Balkina SK Nord 4,950 7,050 12,000   12,000 

2 Lill Liisa Leontine VK Janika Tallinn 4,950 7,050 12,000   12,000 

4 Selin Sedledski VK Janika Tallinn 4,200 7,400 11,600   11,600 

 
2001A 
Kurikad 
 

Võistleja Klubi 
D 
kokku 

EX 
kokku Kokku Piir Hinne 

1 Jelena Balkina SK Nord 6,100 7,850 13,950   13,950 

2 Alisa Mihhailova SK Nord 5,150 8,000 13,150   13,150 

3 Anabel Ainso VK Rütmika 5,300 7,250 12,550   12,550 

 
 
2002A 
MITMEVÕISTLUS 
 
 Võistleja Klubi Vaba Hüpits Rõngas Pall Kurikad Kokku 

1 Maris Meikar VK Rütmika 0,000 14,000 13,850 0,000 0,000 27,850 

2 Carmely Reiska SK Nord 0,000 0,000 0,000 13,100 14,150 27,250 

3 Melany Keler VK Elegance 0,000 0,000 0,000 12,850 14,050 26,900 

4 Okamanchuk Arina Sillamae SK Kalev 0,000 0,000 13,250 0,000 13,150 26,400 

5 Carmen Marii Aesma VK Piruett 0,000 0,000 0,000 13,200 13,050 26,250 

6 Maria Trofimov SK Nord 0,000 0,000 12,500 0,000 13,300 25,800 

7 Lera Teino Irina Kikkase VK 0,000 0,000 13,000 0,000 12,650 25,650 

8 Sofia Morozova PSK/FOUETTE 0,000 0,000 12,800 0,000 11,700 24,500 

9 Elvira Bezyazykova PSK/FOUETTE 0,000 0,000 11,650 0,000 12,050 23,700 

10 Anni-Mari Tammeorg   VK Piruett 0,000 0,000 11,050 10,400 0,000 21,450 

11 Ekaterina Sviridovich VK Excite Dance 0,000 0,000 8,950 0,000 11,750 20,700 

12 Victoria Danilova VK Excite Dance 0,000 0,000 0,000 9,300 10,800 20,100 



 
2002A 
Hüpits 
 

Võistleja Klubi 
D 
kokku 

EX 
kokku Kokku Piir Hinne 

1 Maris Meikar VK Rütmika 5,800 8,200 14,000   14,000 

 
2002A 
Rõngas 
 
 

Võistleja Klubi 
D 
kokku 

EX 
kokku Kokku Piir Hinne 

1 Maris Meikar VK Rütmika 5,900 7,950 13,850   13,850 

2 Okamanchuk Arina Sillamae SK Kalev 5,600 7,650 13,250   13,250 

3 Lera Teino Irina Kikkase VK 5,450 7,550 13,000   13,000 

4 Sofia Morozova PSK/FOUETTE 5,500 7,300 12,800   12,800 

5 Maria Trofimov SK Nord 5,050 7,450 12,500   12,500 

6 Elvira Bezyazykova PSK/FOUETTE 4,750 6,900 11,650   11,650 

7 Anni-Mari Tammeorg   VK Piruett 4,150 6,900 11,050   11,050 

8 Ekaterina Sviridovich VK Excite Dance 3,550 6,000 9,550 0,60 8,950 

 
2002A 
Pall 
 

Võistleja Klubi 
D1 
kokku 

EX 
kokku Kokku Piir Hinne 

1 Carmen Marii Aesma VK Piruett 5,700 7,500 13,200   13,200 

2 Carmely Reiska SK Nord 5,300 7,800 13,100   13,100 

3 Melany Keler VK Elegance 5,350 7,500 12,850   12,850 

4 Anni-Mari Tammeorg   VK Piruett 3,700 6,700 10,400   10,400 

5 Victoria Danilova VK Excite Dance 3,700 5,600 9,300   9,300 

 
 
 
 



2002A 
Kurikad 
 

Võistleja Klubi 
D 
kokku 

EX 
kokku Kokku Piir Hinne 

1 Carmely Reiska SK Nord 6,150 8,000 14,150   14,150 

2 Melany Keler VK Elegance 6,300 7,750 14,050   14,050 

3 Maria Trofimov SK Nord 6,050 7,250 13,300   13,300 

4 Okamanchuk Arina Sillamae SK Kalev 5,450 7,700 13,150   13,150 

5 Carmen Marii Aesma VK Piruett 6,250 6,800 13,050   13,050 

6 Lera Teino Irina Kikkase VK 4,900 7,750 12,650   12,650 

7 Elvira Bezyazykova PSK/FOUETTE 4,650 7,400 12,050   12,050 

8 Ekaterina Sviridovich VK Excite Dance 4,800 6,950 11,750   11,750 

9 Sofia Morozova PSK/FOUETTE 4,450 7,250 11,700   11,700 

10 Victoria Danilova VK Excite Dance 4,350 6,450 10,800   10,800 

 
 
2003A 
MITMEVÕISTLUS 
 
 Võistleja Klubi Vaba Hüpits Rõngas Pall Kurikad Kokku 

1 Alina Vesselova SK Nord 0,000 0,000 14,200 0,000 14,400 28,600 

2 Mia Valge SK Nord 0,000 0,000 14,050 0,000 14,450 28,500 

3 Marie-Anett Kaasik  VK Rütmika 0,000 0,000 0,000 13,650 13,700 27,350 

4 Adelina Beljajeva VK Elegance 0,000 0,000 12,800 0,000 13,700 26,500 

5 Victoria Põllumäe VK Rütmika 0,000 0,000 12,400 0,000 11,500 23,900 

6 Liisa-Lotte Pehter  VK Rütmika 0,000 0,000 12,050 11,800 0,000 23,850 

7 Jana Bitkova VK Elegance 0,000 0,000 10,800 0,000 12,200 23,000 

8 Miia Elise Ehasoo   VK Piruett 0,000 0,000 12,000 11,000 0,000 23,000 

9 Evelin Naptal VK Janika Tallinn 0,000 11,200 11,400 0,000 0,000 22,600 

10 Anastasia Gorjunova VK Rütmika 0,000 0,000 11,000 0,000 11,000 22,000 

11 Carolin Kaia Jõeleht VK Janika Tallinn 0,000 0,000 0,000 10,700 10,950 21,650 

12 Sofja Krizanovskaja VK Excite Dance 0,000 0,000 10,050 0,000 11,150 21,200 

13 Karina Klim PSK/FOUETTE 0,000 0,000 0,000 9,400 10,400 19,800 

14 Elisabeth Rebrov VK Elegance 0,000 0,000 10,400 9,200 0,000 19,600 



2003A 
Hüpits 
 

Võistleja Klubi 
D 
kokku 

EX 
kokku Kokku Piir Hinne 

1 Evelin Naptal VK Janika Tallinn 4,050 7,150 11,200   11,200 

 
2003A 
Rõngas 
 

Võistleja Klubi 
D 
kokku 

EX 
kokku Kokku Piir Hinne 

1 Alina Vesselova SK Nord 6,250 7,950 14,200   14,200 

2 Mia Valge SK Nord 6,100 7,950 14,050   14,050 

3 Adelina Beljajeva VK Elegance 5,550 7,250 12,800   12,800 

4 Victoria Põllumäe VK Rütmika 4,750 7,650 12,400   12,400 

5 Liisa-Lotte Pehter  VK Rütmika 4,950 7,100 12,050   12,050 

6 Miia Elise Ehasoo   VK Piruett 4,700 7,300 12,000   12,000 

7 Evelin Naptal VK Janika Tallinn 4,350 7,050 11,400   11,400 

8 Anastasia Gorjunova VK Rütmika 3,900 7,100 11,000   11,000 

9 Jana Bitkova VK Elegance 4,250 6,550 10,800   10,800 

10 Elisabeth Rebrov VK Elegance 3,850 6,550 10,400   10,400 

11 Sofja Krizanovskaja VK Excite Dance 3,500 6,550 10,050   10,050 

 
 
2003A 
Pall 
 

Võistleja Klubi 
D 
kokku 

EX 
kokku Kokku Piir Hinne 

1 Marie-Anett Kaasik  VK Rütmika 5,650 8,000 13,650   13,650 

2 Liisa-Lotte Pehter  VK Rütmika 4,650 7,150 11,800   11,800 

3 Miia Elise Ehasoo   VK Piruett 4,050 6,950 11,000   11,000 

4 Carolin Kaia Jõeleht VK Janika Tallinn 3,550 7,150 10,700   10,700 

5 Karina Klim PSK/FOUETTE 2,750 6,650 9,400   9,400 

6 Elisabeth Rebrov VK Elegance 2,950 6,250 9,200   9,200 

 



 
2003A 
Kurikad 
 

Võistleja Klubi 
D 
kokku 

EX 
kokku Kokku Piir Hinne 

1 Mia Valge SK Nord 6,450 8,000 14,450   14,450 

2 Alina Vesselova SK Nord 6,300 8,100 14,400   14,400 

3 Adelina Beljajeva VK Elegance 6,000 7,700 13,700   13,700 

3 Marie-Anett Kaasik  VK Rütmika 6,150 7,550 13,700   13,700 

5 Jana Bitkova VK Elegance 4,850 7,350 12,200   12,200 

6 Victoria Põllumäe VK Rütmika 4,350 7,150 11,500   11,500 

7 Sofja Krizanovskaja VK Excite Dance 4,300 6,850 11,150   11,150 

8 Anastasia Gorjunova VK Rütmika 3,800 7,200 11,000   11,000 

9 Carolin Kaia Jõeleht VK Janika Tallinn 4,050 6,900 10,950   10,950 

10 Karina Klim PSK/FOUETTE 3,350 7,050 10,400   10,400 

 


